
IRRF R$ PIS R$

0,00 0,00 04/07/2017 0,00 2.125,82 115,00 2.300,00

0,00 0,00 04/07/2017 0,00 1.988,32 110,00 2.200,00

0,00 0,00 04/07/2017 0,00 2.400,82 125,00 2.500,00

6.514,96 350,000,00

INSS R$

7.000,00
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Salário 

Líquido

8.765,74

8.403,24

9.490,74

26.659,721.825,32

Outros 

Descontos

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Data/Hora da Emissão:

Descontos

INSS R$

608,44

608,44

608,44

18/09/2019 16:08:18

Encargos

FGTS R$

0,00

0,00

0,00

XI - Folha de Pagamento de Dirigentes

Salário 

Bruto

11.500,00

11.000,00

12.500,00

13° Salário

0,00

0,00

0,00

Abono 

Férias
Gratific.Nome

RENATA PORFIRIO 

MORBIN

FREDERICO VAZ

PATRICIA VALENTE 

ALMEIDA

Total Geral:

Responsável Legal:

Cargo

DIRETOR(A) 

ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 

FINANCEIRO(A)

DIRETOR TÉCNICO

DIRETOR(A) PRESIDENTE

35.000,00

Data

Admissão

Data

Rescisão

Valor

Rescisão

Horas 

Extras

0,00


